## AMENDMENTS TO LB 985A

## (Amendments to AM2189)

## Introduced by Harms

- 1. On page 1, lines 9 and 10, strike "\$7,151,179"
- 2 and insert "\$8,408,817"; in line 16 strike both occurrences
- 3 of "\$584,535" and insert "\$895,612"; and in line 23 strike
- 4 "28,785,875" and insert "27,528,237".
- 5 2. On page 2, line 4, strike "30,584,078" and insert
- 6 "29,326,440".